# 118000235448

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Žip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





700333356577

08/29/19--01014--010 \*\*55.00

19 ALIG 29 PM 2: 10

tometoto naveno

**SEP** 2 0 2019

**D** CUSHING

# **COVER LETTER**

	istration Section of Corp					
SUBJECT:	ивјест: Coastal Paint and Repair LLC					
		И	ame of Limited Liab	ility Company		
Dear Sir or N	Madam:					
The enclosed	l Statement o	f Correction and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing	g.		
Please return	all correspon	ndence concerning this m	atter to the following	5.		
Scott	Snyde	er				
		Name of Person		-		
ATTN:	Coasta	al Paint and F	Repair, LLC	-		
0.475		Firm/Company				
21/5	W. HI	GHWAY 98		_		
		Address				
Mary	Esthe	r, FL 32569				
	Cit	y/State and Zip Code		-		
dsleg	al@da	visandsnyd	ler.com			
E-mail	address: (to	e used for future annual	report notification)	-		
For further in	nformation co	oncerning this matter, plea	ase call:			
Elona	Joub	en, Paraleg	al ",850	、466 <b>-</b> 1821		
•	Name of		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	_	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301				MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314		
Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amount:				
\$25 Filir	ig Fee	S30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55 Filing Fee Certified Copy	& S60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		
CR2E062 (9	/15)					

19 1/16 29 PM 2: 10

# STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitted to correct a previously filed document. FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: Coastal Paint and Repair LLC The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is: <u>L18000235448</u> SECOND: Document to be corrected is: Articles of Organization, filed 10/4/2018 THIRD: (CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT × Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: Articles of Organization filed by layperson who inadvertently provided incorrect information. Please see attached page identifying incorrect statements and the corrected statements. <u>OR</u>  $\Box$ Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriate correction are as follows: OR The electronic transmission of the record was defective. Signature of Authorized Representative Date Signature of new registered agent, if applicable : (NOTE: if correcting the registered agent, the new registered agent must sign accepting the designation). New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change. of this change. Tim Pratts, Special Secretary Registered Agent's Signature Filing Fee: \$25.00

Certified Copy:

\$30.00 (optional)

# STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR COASTAL PAINT AND REPAIR LLC

Document No.: L18000235448

Pursuant to section 605.0209, F.S., this document is submitted to correct a previously filed document. The Document to be corrected is: *Articles of Organization*, filed 10/4/2018, effective 9/28/2018.

## FIRST Incorrect Statement - Article I

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Coastal Paint and Repair LLC

Incorrect: Missing punctuation

#### **Corrected Statement:**

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: COASTAL PAINT AND REPAIR, LLC

# SECOND Incorrect Statement - Article II

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 2183 W. Highway 98

Mary Esther, FL 32569

Incorrect: Address

# **Corrected Statement:**

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 2175 W. HIGHWAY 98, MARY ESTHER, FL 32569

# THIRD Incorrect Statement - Article III

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is: 2183 W. Highway 98 Mary Esther, FL 32569

Incorrect: Address

# **Corrected Statement:**

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is: 2175 W. HIGHWAY 98, MARY ESTHER, FL 32569

# FOURTH Incorrect Statement - Article III

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: Scott S Snyder, 6924 Turnberry Cr, Navarre, FL 32566

Incorrect: Incorrect Registered Agent

### **Corrected Statement:**

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: CORPORATE CREATIONS NETWORK INC., 11380 PROSPERITY FARMS ROAD #221E, PALM BEACH GARDENS, FL 33410

(Continued on next page)

# FIFTH Incorrect Statement - Article IV

The name and address of person(s) authorized to manage LLC:

Title: MGR Amber Absten 1817 Madellons Path Fort Walton Beach, FL 32547

Incorrect: Name and address of person authorized to manage LLC

Corrected Statement:

The name and address of person(s) authorized to manage LLC:

Title: MGR; SCOTT S. SNYDER 2175 W. HIGHWAY 98 MARY ESTHER, FL 32569

ADDITIONAL CORRECTIONS: The following Articles were inadvertently omitted from the Articles of Organization, filed on 10/4/2018 and effective 9/28/2018

### **ARTICLE V**

Other provisions, if any:

- 1) ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS
- 2) THIS IS A MANAGER-MANAGED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

# **ARTICLE VI**

The name and address of the Member(s) of the Limited Liability Company are:

JEFFERY E. DAVIS 2175 W. HIGHWAY 98 MARY ESTHER, FL 32569

SCOTT S. SNYDER 2175 W. HIGHWAY 98 MARY ESTHER, FL 32569

This Statement of Correction is submitted by:

Scott S. Snyder, Manager

Coastal Paint and Repair, LLC

8/3¢//9

Page 2 of 2